
Toza Truss

6633 Carl Cox Rd
Bennett,   NC 27208

Phone: (336) 879 - 1212  Fax:

Email:sales@tozatruss.com    Web Site:tozatruss.com

Quote # Q70-Flowers Residence 

Quote Date 05/22/2025

Sales Person   

Designer

AP Number

QUOTE

Customer: A Cash Customer Project: Flowers Residence 25

Contact: Prj Description:

Phone: Tkt Description:

Bill To: Ship to:

Name A Cash Customer Name Anthony Flowers

Address Address 95 Cypress Rd

City, State, Zip City, State, Zip Cameron NC 28326

Phone Phone (919) 499 - 3145

Roof Trusses Loading: 16 - 10 - 0 - 10 - Building Code:  IRC 2018 - Wind Speed: 115

T1AG 1 7 302
40-0-0
2-0-0

1-2-8
1-2-8

0-8-0
0-8-0

T1G 1 7 297
40-0-0
2-0-0

1-2-8
1-2-8

0-8-0
0-8-0

T1A 10 7 259
40-0-0
2-0-0

1-2-8
1-2-8

0-8-0
0-8-0

T1 18 7 236
40-0-0
2-0-0

1-2-8
1-2-8

0-8-0
0-8-0

30 40-0-0 7437 12-10-13 $6,791.93

Delivery Charges

Delivery Flat Rate FlatRate $150.00 1 $150.00
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Terms:

Summary:

Truss Price: $6,791.93

Wall Panels: $0.00

Additional Material: $0.00

Sub - Total $6,941.93

Tax: 7.00% Desc: NC $485.93

Grand Total: $7,427.86

Notes:
Disclaimer:

BUYER IS RESPONSIBLE TO VERFIY TRUSS DESIGNS SPECS PRIOR TO FABRICATION!

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PREPAID...

Accepted by: _________________________________/____/_____

QUOTE GOOD FOR 7 DAYS FROM QUOTE DATE!
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